Solo
Practitioner

Partnership or
Small Group...

Large Group
Practice...

Hospital

ITU (Indian
Health Servi...

Behavioral
health

Locum tenens

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices

Solo Practitioner

Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

Q1 What term BEST describes
your practice/facility?

Answered: 114 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20%

Partnership or Small Group Practice (single specialty)

Large Group Practice (multiple specialty)

Hospital

ITU (Indian Health Service, Tribal Health, or Urban Indian Clinic)

Behavioral health
Locum tenens

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 114

# Other (please specify)

1 goverment employee

2 VA

3 two sites and midlevels providing care as well.
4 Academic University practice

30% 40% 50%

1/44

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses

19.30%
15.79%
10.53%
31.58%
6.14%

14.91%
0.00%

7.89%

Date

11/5/2016 2:45 AM
11/1/2016 7:00 AM
10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM
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Privately Owned OB Hospitalist Group that contracts with Hospital for services provided 10/31/2016 10:56 AM
Partnered 8 rural clinics each with 2-5 Dr/clinics partnered 10/29/2016 8:19 AM
Community mental health center 10/28/2016 10:25 AM
Integrated care 10/28/2016 9:44 AM
Outpatient Behavioral Health Counseling Agency 10/27/2016 6:09 PM

2/ 44



Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

Q2 What is your primary clinical discipline
or specialty (i.e., the discipline you utilize
the most amount of time each week)

Answered: 113 Skipped: 1
Family medicine
Internal
medicine
Pediatrics
Obstetrics/Gyne
cology
Emergency
medicine

Surgery

Cardiology

Hematology/Onco
logy

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Family medicine 23.89%
Internal medicine 7.96%
Pediatrics 11.50%
Obstetrics/Gynecology 9.73%
Emergency medicine 3.54%
Surgery 7.08%
Cardiology 0.00%
Hematology/Oncology 0.88%
N/A 7.96%
Other (please specify) 27.43%

3/44

90%

100%

27

31



Total

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

Other (please specify)

Psychiatry

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Acute hospital care

general medical surgical hospital
primary care hospital

rehab

Inpatient, surgery, family practice, Peds, and OB care along with Rx services
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

pharmacy

Pediatric Cardiology

Substance Abuse

Behavioral Health

Gl

Chief Operating Officer (Business Development)
Mental Healthcare

Therapy

Administration

Administration

Lcsw

CEO

LCSW

Prevention, early intervention and outpatient therapy for those with mental health and substance abuse issues

Hospital

Psychology

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral health

Outpatient behavioral health services

Individual and family counseling; substance abuse services

Mental Health disorders & Substance Use disorders

4144

Date

11/7/2016 2:50 PM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/2/2016 10:24 AM

11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 9:27 AM

10/31/2016 4:40 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 4:57 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 10:25 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:42 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:13 AM

10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/28/2016 7:12 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM

10/27/2016 6:09 PM
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Q3 How would you describe your
practice/facility employment relationship?

Answered: 113  Skipped: 1

Physician owned

Health system
employed

Health system
aligned

N/A

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Physician owned 31.86%
Health system employed 33.63%
Health system aligned 7.08%
N/A 5.31%
Other (please specify) 22.12%

Total

# Other (please specify)

1 government

2 Joint Venture Partnership

3 general medical surgical hospital

4 public trust hospital town is beneficiary, physicians are employeed

5 university

6 Federal

7 Private, Non-Profit

8 urban indian health clinic

9 University Health system, not a state employee

10 Non-Profit

11 Public Trust

12 501C3 community mental health center

5/44

90% 100%

Date

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 10:50 AM

11/1/2016 9:00 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 11:01 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

36

38

25

113



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Public Trust

Stand Alone Not For Profit

Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

Private non profit community mental health center

State
Private, non-profit

Independent hospital

Employed through a management contract

Stand Alone

CMHC

State operated

Non profit corporation
Non-Profit

PLLC- partnership

6/44

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:25 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:42 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 9:13 AM

10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/28/2016 7:12 AM

10/27/2016 6:09 PM
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Q4 What proportion of your practice/facility
serves rural areas?

Answered: 111  Skipped: 3

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Answer Choices Average Number Total Number Responses
60 6,685

Total Respondents: 111
# Date
1 100 11/9/2016 10:33 AM
2 40 11/7/2016 9:02 PM
3 100 11/7/2016 2:50 PM
4 0 11/5/2016 2:45 AM
5 40 11/4/2016 3:14 PM
6 50 11/3/2016 11:11 PM
7 4 11/3/2016 6:51 PM
8 96 11/2/2016 8:00 PM
9 24 11/2/2016 3:17 PM
10 100 11/2/2016 2:04 PM
11 20 11/2/2016 10:24 AM
12 100 11/1/2016 3:55 PM
13 7 11/1/2016 3:05 PM
14 100 11/1/2016 10:50 AM
15 100 11/1/2016 10:44 AM
16 100 11/1/2016 10:33 AM
17 100 11/1/2016 10:28 AM
18 0 11/1/2016 9:29 AM
19 100 11/1/2016 9:27 AM
20 100 11/1/2016 9:23 AM
21 0 11/1/2016 9:00 AM

7144
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100

100

84

50

99

68

100

48

40

100

25

20

30

40

30

100

61

100

40

31

50

100

25

50

100

100

100

25

89
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11/1/2016 8:08 AM

11/1/2016 8:06 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 7:50 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 5:05 PM

10/31/2016 4:40 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:58 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:47 PM

10/31/2016 2:24 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 1:29 PM

10/31/2016 1:09 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 12:37 PM

10/31/2016 11:55 AM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:25 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 11:01 AM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 10:56 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 10:02 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:38 AM
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74
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77

78

79
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

100

55

50

100

30

100

51

100

90

63

99

100

100

100

100

20

100

100

75

92

100

47

98

100

100

100

7

95

50

95

7

100

100

85

60
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10/30/2016 8:06 AM

10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:36 PM

10/29/2016 8:04 PM

10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 12:34 PM

10/29/2016 10:38 AM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM

10/29/2016 9:14 AM

10/29/2016 8:19 AM

10/28/2016 10:53 PM

10/28/2016 10:28 PM

10/28/2016 9:27 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 5:22 PM

10/28/2016 4:57 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

10/28/2016 3:13 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:43 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 1:06 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:39 AM

10/28/2016 10:25 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:43 AM

10/28/2016 9:42 AM

10/28/2016 9:41 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM
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104 100 10/28/2016 9:17 AM
105 100 10/28/2016 9:14 AM
106 49 10/28/2016 9:13 AM
107 61 10/28/2016 8:12 AM
108 70 10/28/2016 8:08 AM
109 56 10/28/2016 7:12 AM
110 19 10/27/2016 7:01 PM
111 35 10/27/2016 6:09 PM
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Q5 Generally speaking, over the past three
years has your ability to collect co-pays:

Increased

Decreased

Remained the
same

Not sure/don't

know
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20%
Answer Choices
Increased
Decreased
Remained the same
Not sure/don't know
Other (please specify)
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 na
2 We do not collect co-pays from our I/T/U patients.
3 no charge
4 | am not involved regarding collections
5 Substantial decrease

Answered: 113  Skipped: 1

40%

11 /44

60%

70% 80%

Responses

6.19%

44.25%

31.86%

13.27%

4.42%

90% 100%

Date

11/5/2016 2:45 AM
10/31/2016 4:23 PM
10/31/2016 1:54 PM
10/29/2016 10:38 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

50

36

113



Answer Choices

Total Respondents: 100
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44

45

70

100

32

25

50

40

20

20

50

53

Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

Q6 What percent of co-pay is NOT able to
be collected?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 14

Average Number Total Number

39 3,930

12 /44

50

Responses

Date

11/9/2016 10:33 AM
11/7/2016 9:02 PM

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/3/2016 11:11 PM
11/3/2016 6:51 PM

11/2/2016 8:00 PM

11/2/2016 3:17 PM

11/2/2016 2:04 PM

11/2/2016 10:24 AM
11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 3:05 PM

11/1/2016 10:50 AM
11/1/2016 10:44 AM
11/1/2016 10:33 AM
11/1/2016 10:28 AM
11/1/2016 9:29 AM

11/1/2016 9:27 AM

11/1/2016 9:23 AM

11/1/2016 9:00 AM

11/1/2016 8:08 AM

100
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51

23

76

30

34

100

100

50

25

35

30

60

20

30

85

50

48

25

25

53

20

33

69

58

35

24

50

Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

13 /44

11/1/2016 8:06 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 7:50 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 5:05 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:47 PM

10/31/2016 2:24 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 12:37 PM

10/31/2016 11:55 AM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:25 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 10:02 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:38 AM

10/30/2016 8:06 AM

10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:36 PM
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10/29/2016 8:04 PM

10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM

10/29/2016 9:14 AM

10/29/2016 8:19 AM

10/28/2016 10:53 PM

10/28/2016 10:28 PM

10/28/2016 9:27 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 5:22 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

10/28/2016 3:13 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:43 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 1:50 PM

10/28/2016 1:06 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:25 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:43 AM

10/28/2016 9:41 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:17 AM

10/28/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 9:13 AM

10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/28/2016 7:12 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM

10/27/2016 6:09 PM
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Q7 Generally speaking, over the past three
years has your ability to collect deductibles:

Answered: 112 Skipped: 2

Increased

Remained about
the same
Not sure/don't
know
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Increased 8.93%
Decreased 53.57%
Remained about the same 16.07%
Not sure/don't know 16.07%
Other (please specify) 5.36%

Total

# Other (please specify)

1 na

2 does not apply to me

3 do not charge

4 N/a

5 We do not bill insurance companies

6 N/A

15/ 44

90% 100%

Date

11/5/2016 2:45 AM
10/31/2016 4:23 PM
10/31/2016 1:54 PM
10/28/2016 10:25 AM
10/28/2016 9:42 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM

112



Answer Choices

Total Respondents: 94
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Q8 What percent of deductible is NOT able
to be collected?

Answered: 94 Skipped: 20

Average Number Total Number

39 3,656

16 /44

50

Responses

Date

11/9/2016 10:33 AM
11/7/2016 9:02 PM

11/7/2016 2:50 PM

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/3/2016 11:11 PM
11/3/2016 6:51 PM

11/2/2016 8:00 PM

11/2/2016 3:17 PM

11/2/2016 2:04 PM

11/2/2016 10:24 AM
11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 3:05 PM

11/1/2016 10:50 AM
11/1/2016 10:44 AM
11/1/2016 10:33 AM
11/1/2016 10:28 AM
11/1/2016 9:29 AM

11/1/2016 9:27 AM

11/1/2016 9:23 AM

11/1/2016 9:00 AM

94
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30

30
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11/1/2016 8:06 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 7:50 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 5:05 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:47 PM

10/31/2016 2:24 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 12:37 PM

10/31/2016 11:55 AM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:25 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 10:02 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:38 AM

10/30/2016 8:06 AM

10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM

10/29/2016 8:36 PM

10/29/2016 8:04 PM

10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM
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10/29/2016 9:14 AM

10/29/2016 8:19 AM

10/28/2016 10:53 PM

10/28/2016 10:28 PM

10/28/2016 9:27 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 5:22 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

10/28/2016 3:13 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:43 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 1:50 PM

10/28/2016 1:06 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:43 AM

10/28/2016 9:41 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:17 AM

10/28/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM

10/27/2016 6:09 PM
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Q9 Generally speaking, over the past three
years has your ability to collect co-
insurance:

Answered: 111 Skipped: 3

Increased

Decreased

Remained about
the same

Not sure/don't

know
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Increased 8.11%
Decreased 45.05%
Remained about the same 26.13%
Not sure/don't know 18.02%
Other (please specify) 2.70%
Total
# Other (please specify)
1
2 does not apply
3 do not accept insurance-work from a sliding fee scale
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90% 100%

50

29

20

111

Date

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM



Answer Choices

Total Respondents: 87
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Q10 What percent of co-insurance is NOT
able to be collected?

Answered: 87 Skipped: 27

Average Number Total Number

34 2,992

20/44

50

Responses

Date

11/9/2016 10:33 AM
11/7/2016 9:02 PM

11/7/2016 2:50 PM

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/3/2016 11:11 PM
11/3/2016 6:51 PM

11/2/2016 8:00 PM

11/2/2016 3:17 PM

11/2/2016 2:04 PM

11/2/2016 10:24 AM
11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 3:05 PM

11/1/2016 10:50 AM
11/1/2016 10:44 AM
11/1/2016 10:33 AM
11/1/2016 10:28 AM
11/1/2016 9:27 AM

11/1/2016 9:23 AM

11/1/2016 9:00 AM

11/1/2016 8:06 AM

87
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48
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20
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54

21
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21

90
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11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 7:50 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:24 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:25 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 10:02 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:38 AM

10/30/2016 8:06 AM

10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM

10/29/2016 8:04 PM

10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM

10/29/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 10:53 PM

10/28/2016 9:27 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 5:22 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

30

45

70

50

90

61

49

29

50

47

80

97

25

50

40

50

40

87

35

20

Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

22 /44

10/28/2016 3:13 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:43 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 1:50 PM

10/28/2016 1:06 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:42 AM

10/28/2016 9:41 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:17 AM

10/28/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 9:13 AM

10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/28/2016 7:12 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM

10/27/2016 6:09 PM



Answer Choices

Total Respondents: 108
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Q11 What percent of your practice/facility is
commercially insured?

Answered: 108 Skipped: 6

Average Number Total Number

37 4,049

23 /44

50

Responses

Date

11/9/2016 10:33 AM
11/7/2016 9:02 PM

11/7/2016 2:50 PM

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/3/2016 11:11 PM
11/2/2016 8:00 PM

11/2/2016 3:17 PM

11/2/2016 2:04 PM

11/2/2016 10:24 AM
11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 3:05 PM

11/1/2016 10:50 AM
11/1/2016 10:44 AM
11/1/2016 10:33 AM
11/1/2016 10:28 AM
11/1/2016 9:29 AM

11/1/2016 9:27 AM

11/1/2016 9:23 AM

11/1/2016 9:00 AM

11/1/2016 8:08 AM

108
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11/1/2016 8:06 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 7:50 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 5:05 PM

10/31/2016 4:40 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:58 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:47 PM

10/31/2016 2:24 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 1:29 PM

10/31/2016 1:09 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 12:37 PM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:25 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 10:56 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 10:02 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:38 AM

10/30/2016 8:06 AM

10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM
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10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:36 PM

10/29/2016 8:04 PM

10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 12:34 PM

10/29/2016 10:38 AM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM

10/29/2016 9:14 AM

10/29/2016 8:19 AM

10/28/2016 10:53 PM

10/28/2016 10:28 PM

10/28/2016 9:27 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 5:22 PM

10/28/2016 4:57 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

10/28/2016 3:13 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:43 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 1:50 PM

10/28/2016 1:06 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:25 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:49 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:43 AM

10/28/2016 9:42 AM

10/28/2016 9:41 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:17 AM

10/28/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 9:13 AM
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10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/28/2016 7:12 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM

10/27/2016 6:09 PM



Provider Survey for 1332 Waiver Task Force

Q12 What percent of your practice/facility is
uninsured/self-pay?

Answered: 111  Skipped: 3

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Answer Choices Average Number Total Number Responses
17 1,868

Total Respondents: 111
# Date
1 30 11/9/2016 10:33 AM
2 10 11/7/2016 9:02 PM
3 7 11/7/2016 2:50 PM
4 0 11/5/2016 2:45 AM
5 10 11/4/2016 3:14 PM
6 0 11/3/2016 11:11 PM
7 5 11/3/2016 6:51 PM
8 5 11/2/2016 8:00 PM
9 27 11/2/2016 3:17 PM
10 10 11/2/2016 2:04 PM
11 15 11/2/2016 10:24 AM
12 8 11/1/2016 3:55 PM
13 6 11/1/2016 3:05 PM
14 10 11/1/2016 10:50 AM
15 10 11/1/2016 10:44 AM
16 5 11/1/2016 10:33 AM
17 3 11/1/2016 10:28 AM
18 5 11/1/2016 9:29 AM
19 11 11/1/2016 9:27 AM
20 15 11/1/2016 9:23 AM
21 0 11/1/2016 9:00 AM

27144
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11/1/2016 8:08 AM

11/1/2016 8:06 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 7:50 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 5:05 PM

10/31/2016 4:40 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:58 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:47 PM

10/31/2016 2:24 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 1:29 PM

10/31/2016 1:09 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 12:37 PM

10/31/2016 11:55 AM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:25 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 11:01 AM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 10:56 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 10:02 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:38 AM

10/30/2016 8:06 AM
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10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:36 PM

10/29/2016 8:04 PM

10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 12:34 PM

10/29/2016 10:38 AM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM

10/29/2016 9:14 AM

10/29/2016 8:19 AM

10/28/2016 10:53 PM

10/28/2016 10:28 PM

10/28/2016 9:27 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 5:22 PM

10/28/2016 4:57 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

10/28/2016 3:13 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:43 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 1:50 PM

10/28/2016 1:06 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:25 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:49 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:43 AM

10/28/2016 9:42 AM

10/28/2016 9:41 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM
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10/28/2016 9:17 AM

10/28/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 9:13 AM

10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/28/2016 7:12 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM

10/27/2016 6:09 PM



Answer Choices

Total Respondents: 104
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Q13 What percent of your practice/facility is
covered by Medicaid?

Answered: 104 Skipped: 10

Average Number Total Number

27 2,801

31/44

50

Responses

Date

11/9/2016 10:33 AM
11/7/2016 9:02 PM

11/7/2016 2:50 PM

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/3/2016 11:11 PM
11/3/2016 6:51 PM

11/2/2016 8:00 PM

11/2/2016 3:17 PM

11/2/2016 2:04 PM

11/2/2016 10:24 AM
11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 3:05 PM

11/1/2016 10:50 AM
11/1/2016 10:44 AM
11/1/2016 10:33 AM
11/1/2016 10:28 AM
11/1/2016 9:29 AM

11/1/2016 9:23 AM

11/1/2016 9:00 AM

11/1/2016 8:08 AM

104
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11/1/2016 8:06 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 7:50 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 5:05 PM

10/31/2016 4:40 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:47 PM

10/31/2016 2:24 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:29 PM

10/31/2016 1:09 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 12:37 PM

10/31/2016 11:55 AM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 11:01 AM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 10:56 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:06 AM

10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:36 PM
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10/29/2016 8:04 PM

10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 12:34 PM

10/29/2016 10:38 AM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM

10/29/2016 9:14 AM

10/29/2016 8:19 AM

10/28/2016 10:53 PM

10/28/2016 10:28 PM

10/28/2016 9:27 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 5:22 PM

10/28/2016 4:57 PM

10/28/2016 3:36 PM

10/28/2016 3:13 PM

10/28/2016 3:03 PM

10/28/2016 2:43 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 1:50 PM

10/28/2016 1:06 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM

10/28/2016 11:50 AM

10/28/2016 11:47 AM

10/28/2016 11:22 AM

10/28/2016 10:25 AM

10/28/2016 10:11 AM

10/28/2016 10:08 AM

10/28/2016 9:49 AM

10/28/2016 9:44 AM

10/28/2016 9:43 AM

10/28/2016 9:41 AM

10/28/2016 9:40 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:19 AM

10/28/2016 9:17 AM

10/28/2016 9:14 AM

10/28/2016 9:13 AM

10/28/2016 8:12 AM

10/28/2016 8:08 AM

10/28/2016 7:12 AM

10/27/2016 7:01 PM
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Answer Choices

Total Respondents: 103
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Q14 What percent of your practice/facility is
covered by Medicare?

Answered: 103 Skipped: 11

Average Number Total Number

31 3,214

35/44

50

Responses

Date

11/9/2016 10:33 AM
11/7/2016 9:02 PM

11/7/2016 2:50 PM

11/5/2016 2:45 AM

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/3/2016 11:11 PM
11/2/2016 8:00 PM

11/2/2016 3:17 PM

11/2/2016 2:04 PM

11/2/2016 10:24 AM
11/1/2016 3:55 PM

11/1/2016 3:05 PM

11/1/2016 10:50 AM
11/1/2016 10:44 AM
11/1/2016 10:33 AM
11/1/2016 10:28 AM
11/1/2016 9:29 AM

11/1/2016 9:27 AM

11/1/2016 9:23 AM

11/1/2016 9:00 AM

11/1/2016 8:08 AM
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11/1/2016 8:06 AM

11/1/2016 7:00 AM

10/31/2016 9:25 PM

10/31/2016 6:03 PM

10/31/2016 5:05 PM

10/31/2016 4:40 PM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 4:08 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 2:47 PM

10/31/2016 2:09 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 1:29 PM

10/31/2016 1:09 PM

10/31/2016 12:58 PM

10/31/2016 12:57 PM

10/31/2016 12:41 PM

10/31/2016 12:37 PM

10/31/2016 11:55 AM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:12 AM

10/31/2016 11:10 AM

10/31/2016 10:58 AM

10/31/2016 10:18 AM

10/31/2016 10:02 AM

10/31/2016 9:34 AM

10/31/2016 9:06 AM

10/31/2016 8:21 AM

10/30/2016 1:26 PM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/30/2016 9:27 AM

10/30/2016 8:38 AM

10/30/2016 8:06 AM

10/30/2016 7:44 AM

10/30/2016 7:33 AM

10/29/2016 11:10 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:56 PM

10/29/2016 8:36 PM

10/29/2016 8:04 PM
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10/29/2016 1:27 PM

10/29/2016 12:34 PM

10/29/2016 10:38 AM

10/29/2016 9:17 AM
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Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

10

"
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15

16
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Q15 Does your practice/facility directly
provide enrollment assistance to uninsured
individuals (i.e., do staff at your office assist

individuals with enrollment in health care
coverage)?

Answered: 112 Skipped: 2

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

33.93%

66.07%

If yes, what percentage of assisted individuals obtain health care coverage?

25-30%

50%

Not sure

We are an I/T/U therefore we have the capability of obtaining medicare or Pl for many of our patients.

unknown

10

13

100

15%

Have no idea

5%

25

20%

25

30%

We qualify for Medicaid only - 5%
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90% 100%

Date

11/4/2016 3:14 PM

11/1/2016 10:44 AM

11/1/2016 8:06 AM

10/31/2016 4:23 PM

10/31/2016 4:15 PM

10/31/2016 3:19 PM

10/31/2016 1:54 PM

10/31/2016 11:35 AM

10/31/2016 11:01 AM

10/31/2016 10:56 AM

10/30/2016 1:16 PM

10/29/2016 10:38 AM

10/28/2016 10:28 PM

10/28/2016 7:16 PM

10/28/2016 2:01 PM

10/28/2016 12:11 PM
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74

112
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10/28/2016 9:44 AM
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Q16 Does your practice/facility refer
uninsured individuals to enroliment
assisters (e.g., Navigators or other
community-based support) outside your
office?

Answered: 112 Skipped: 2

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 31.25%
No 68.75%
Total
# If yes, please specify the enroliment assistance organization, entity, or individual. Date
1 Depends on the patient 11/9/2016 10:33 AM
2 yes when released 11/5/2016 2:45 AM
3 We provide a list of assistance options 11/2/2016 10:24 AM
4 to the marketplace website 11/1/2016 10:28 AM
5 Medicare Social Security offices 10/31/2016 4:23 PM
6 we have 7 staff to help patient enroll 10/31/2016 1:54 PM
7 Morton Clinic 10/31/2016 9:34 AM
8 Hospital 10/29/2016 8:04 PM
9 DHS 10/29/2016 1:27 PM
10 Web or DHS 10/28/2016 10:53 PM
11 St. Mary's Regional Medical Center 10/28/2016 11:47 AM
12 DHS for Medicaid 10/28/2016 9:42 AM
13 Morton 10/27/2016 6:09 PM
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Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total
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Q17 Does your practice/facility assist
individuals with premium payment
assistance for healthcare.gov plans (a.k.a.
federally facilitated marketplace,
marketplace, or exchange)? Premium
payment assistance is an organization
making premium payments on behalf of an
individual.

Answered: 112 Skipped: 2

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

12.50%

87.50%
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90%

100%
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112
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Q18 Are you aware of other entities who
assist individuals with premium payment
assistance for healthcare.gov plans?

Answered: 112 Skipped: 2

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 12.50%
No 87.50%
Total
# If yes, what type of entity is providing payment assistance (e.g., not-for-profit organization, hospital, Date
physician group/practice, etc.)
1 Other I/T/Us 10/31/2016 4:23 PM
2 some tribes 10/31/2016 1:54 PM
3 FQHC 10/29/2016 8:56 PM
4 Non Profit 10/28/2016 12:11 PM
5 non-profit organizations 10/27/2016 7:01 PM
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Q19 Generally speaking, what are the most
significant health challenges facing your
patients? Please rank the following with a 1
being the most significant health challenge,
use N/A if not applicable to your practice.

Answered: 108 Skipped: 6

Access to
healthcare

Making
positive...

Quitting
tobacco use

Losing weight

Mental health
concerns (ot...

Substance
abuse and...

Reducing stress

Preventive
care (checku...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 N/A Total Score

Access to healthcare 24.51% 8.82% 7.84% 11.76% 8.82% 7.84% 6.86% @ 17.65% 5.88%
25 9 8 12 9 8 7 18 6 102 4.82

Making positive healthy lifestyle 29.25% 19.81% 10.38% 13.21% 11.32% 8.49% 3.77% 2.83%  0.94%
choices (food, exercise, etc.) 31 21 11 14 12 9 4 3 1 106 5.88

Quitting tobacco use 2.94% 11.76% 14.71% 15.69% 15.69% 18.63% 9.80% 4.90% @ 5.88%
3 12 15 16 16 19 10 5 6 102 4.42

Losing weight 12.50% 18.27% 18.27% 15.38% 6.73%  11.54% 8.65% 5.77%  2.88%
13 19 19 16 7 12 9 6 3 104 5.14

Mental health concerns (other than 19.42% 13.59% 19.42% 12.62% 10.68% 9.71% 7.77% 4.85% @ 1.94%
addiction) 20 14 20 13 11 10 8 5 2 103 5.33

Substance abuse and addiction 7.77% 15.53% 11.65% 9.71% 18.45% 10.68% 12.62% 8.74% 4.85%
8 16 12 10 19 11 13 9 5 103 4.51

Reducing stress 0.98% 3.92% 9.80% 9.80% | 12.75% 18.63% 19.61% | 20.59% @ 3.92%
1 4 10 10 13 19 20 21 4 102 3.22

Preventive care (checkups, 5.71% 10.48% 8.57% 11.43% 12.38% 11.43% 21.90% 12.38% @ 5.71%
immunizations, screenings) 6 1" 9 12 13 12 23 13 6 105 3.90
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Q20 In your opinion, what are the biggest
influences on personal health and behavior
decisions? Rank the following with a 1
being the factor with largest influence

Answered: 108 Skipped: 6

Education
Access to
healthcare
Access to
health...
Healthy work
environment...
Healthy
community...
Social
influences...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score
Education 25.00% 26.92% 18.27% 10.58% 5.77% 7.69% 5.77%
26 28 19 11 6 8 6 104 5.09
Income level 32.08% 24.53% 17.92% 9.43% 5.66% 5.66% 4.72%
34 26 19 10 6 6 5 106 5.32
Access to healthcare 7.92% 10.89% 17.82% 22.77% 17.82% 7.92% 14.85%
8 11 18 23 18 8 15 101 3.85
Access to health insurance 13.46% 16.35% 19.23% 21.15% 8.65% 16.35% 4.81%
14 17 20 22 9 17 5 104 4.37
Healthy work environment (including health and wellness 0.95% 1.90% 8.57% 10.48% 22.86% 20.00% 35.24%
programs and workforce safety) 1 2 9 11 24 21 37 105 2.47
Healthy community (access to healthy food and safe places 7.77% 7.77% 6.80% 11.65% 15.53% 33.01% 17.48%
for outdoor activity) 8 8 7 12 16 34 18 103 3.12
Social influences (e.g., family, church, school, and/or 16.19% 13.33% 11.43% 13.33% 22.86% 10.48% 12.38%
community center programming & activities) 17 14 12 14 24 11 13 105 4.06
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